Nomination Form

College of EHHS Faculty, Staff, and Student Awards
Nomination Form

CANDIDATE INFORMATION
Name of award:
Candidate name:
Candidate’s job title:
Candidate’s office address: Office Phone:
Candidate’s email address:

NOMINATOR INFORMATION

Nominator name: or check “SELF”
Nominator office address:

Nominator email address: Office Phone:

Relationship to candidate:

Support letters submitted by:
(Please check the nomination criteria and submit the exact number of required support letters.)
1.

2.
3.
4.

Awards Submission Checklist:

v Read the descriptions, eligibility, awards submission requirements, and scoring for each award.
The different awards require different supporting documentation.

v’ Filled out this electronic Nomination Form

Gathered the required materials.

v' Compiled all materials with this Nomination Form as the first page into a single PDF document
(letters of support may be scanned).

v' Emailed single PDF document to bdurham4@kent.edu. Deadline specified on the award
solicitation.
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